


BY LAW NO.569-2013
CITY OF TORONTO

MUNICIPAL ADDRESS 48 MOUNT ROYAL AVENUE

SITE STATISTICS

LOT AREA:

EXISTING

ZONING DESIGNATION:

MIN. LOT FRONTAGE

MAXIMUM FSI

BUILDING LENGTH:

MAXIMUM BUILDING HEIGHT:

NUMBER OF STORIES

SETBACKS (SEE SITE PLAN):

EAST (FRONT)

WEST (REAR)

NORTH (SIDE)

SOUTH (SIDE)

PROPOSED

BUILDING DEPTH:

R (d0.6; x730)

6M

0.69

17M

N/A

10M

N/A

299.57SM / 3224.5SF

0.9M (0.45M NO
WINDOWS)

7.5M

6.0M
(AVG. NEIGHBOURS')

HEIGHT OF MAIN WALLS: 7.5M

6.0M

9.31M

0.9M (0.45M NO
WINDOWS) 0.86M

0.25M

6.56M

15.69M

TOTALS
(NOT INCLUDING BASEMENT):

GFA (SEE FLOOR PLANS):

GFA: GROUND FLOOR

GFA: SECOND FLOOR

EXISTING NEW TOTALS

BASEMENT 97.14 SM / 1045.6 SF

NOTES

2

8.42M

14.75M

14.75M

98.16 SM / 1056.6 SF

98.71 SM / 1062.5 SF

196.87 SM / 2119.1 SF

0.66

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

10M

3

9.57M

0.0

0.0

0.0

GFA: THIRD FLOOR 0.0  65.3 SM / 702.9 SF

97.14 SM / 1045.6 SF

98.16 SM / 1056.6 SF

98.71 SM / 1062.5 SF

262.2 SM / 2822 SF

0.875 VARIANCE

VARIANCE

 65.3 SM / 702.9 SF

 65.3 SM / 702.9 SF

VARIANCE

A001ZONING
INFOMATION

2021.04.27

PROJECT:

48 Mount Royal Avenue
Toronto, ON M6H 2S4

joanne@jmarch.ca
416.312.8229

This drawing is not to be used for construction unless signed and dated by the
Architect.

This drawing is the property of the Architect and may not be reproduced or used
without the expressed consent of the Architect.

Do not scale drawings.

The Contractor is responsible for checking and verifying all levels and dimensions
and shall report all discrepancies to the Architect and obtain clarification prior to
commencing work.

ISSUED FOR: DRAWING TITLE: SHEET NO:

DATE:

DRAWN: CHECKED:SCALE:

DATE:

2021.09.13C OF A



C
EN

TR
EL

IN
E 

O
F 

RO
A

D

M
 O

 U
 N

 T
   

R 
O

 Y
 A

 L
   

A
 V

 E
 N

 U
 E

PROPOSED
THIRD STOREY ADDITION

EXISTING
1 1/2 STOREY

BRICK DWELLING
No. 50

EXISTING
1 1/2 STOREY

BRICK DWELLING
No. 46

EXISTING
FRAME SHED

C
O

N
C

RE
TE

 S
ID

EW
A

LK

C
U

RB

EXISTING
CONCRETE WALKWAY

EXISTING
INTERLOCK
WALKWAY

EXISTING STONE
RETAINING WALLS

EXISTING WOOD
RETAINING WALL

EXISTING
INTERLOCK

PATIO

EXISTING
CONCRETE BLOCK
RETAINING WALL

EXISTING
PORCH

WOOD CURB

WOOD CURB

EXISTING
CONCRETE
WALKWAY

EXISTING WROUGHT
IRON FENCE

EXISTING CONCRETE
RETAINING WALL

EXISTING BOARD FENCE

EXISTING RIGHT OF WAY

EXISTING BOARD FENCE

EXISTING ASPHALT
DRIVEWAY

W
O

O
D

 C
U

RB

EXISTING ASPHALT
DRIVEWAY

EXISTING
INTERLOCK
WALKWAY

21'-0"
[6.40]

20'-8 1/2"
[6.31]

51
'-5

 1
/2

"
[1

5.
69

]

103'-0"

[31.39]
17

'-8
 1

/4
"

[5
.3

9]

98'-0 1/4"[29.87]

2'
-9

 3
/4

"
[0

.8
6]

18
'-1

1"
[5

.7
6]

35'-0 1/4"
[10.68]

30'-6 3/4"
[9.31]

20'-3 3/4"

[6.19]

19'-1 1/4"
[5.82]

10
"

[0
.2

6]

1'
-2

 1
/4

"
[0

.3
6]

1 
1/

2"
[0

.0
4]

SITE PLAN INFORMATION IS TAKEN FROM
SURVEYOR'S REAL PROPERTY REPORT
PART 1: PLAN AND TOPOGRAPHIC DETAIL
OF PART OF LOT 367 REGISTERED PLAN
M-355, CITY OF TORONTO BY VLADIMIR
DOSEN SURVEYING, ONTARIO LAND
SURVEYORS, APRIL 15, 2021
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